112 RUNDA
WMMP i PUCHARU POLSKI

A~ 18-19.05.2019
PP+WMMP Sport 300-SSP 300 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - #39 BORYS K. - etime 3 1:50.911 13:30:48.359 6 1:51.867 13:36:28.052
1 SRS ETIELG 4 1:50.766 13:32:39.125 7 1:52.830 13:38:20.882
) 151111 13:28:54.660 5 1:51.222 13:34:30.347 8 1:52.760 13:40:13.642
. BT 13:30:44.500 6 1:50.603 13:36:20.950 9 1:52.747 13:42:06.389
4 1:49.068 13:32:33.577 7 1:50.813 13:38:11.763
5 151550 13:34:25.127 8 1:50.797 13:40:02.560  Po. 8 - # 14 SKOCZYLAS M. - Kawasaki Ninja  , o¢ 19
. 1.49.203 13:36-14.330 9 1:51.155 13:41:53.715 1 1:58.231 13:27:10.100
, 145,027 13:38.03.357 2 1:53.914 13:29:04.014
g 149728 13:39:53.085  PO. 5 - #27 SOBCZYK P. - Kawasaki Ninja 40, 53575 3 1:53.813 13:30:57.827
5 150164 134143249 1 1:54.819 13:27:03.968 4 1:52.880 13:32:50.707
2 1:51.312 13:28:55.280 5 1:52.244 13:34:42.951
Po. 2- # 666 KUREK F. - Kawasaki Ninja 400 glgzﬁlr;t 3 1:51.182 13:30:46.462 6 1:51.777 13:36:34.728
1 1:54.932 13:27:04.951 4 1:51.539 13:32:38.001 7 1:52.187 13:38:26.915
2 GG TBoaeseor 5 1:51.342 13:34:29.343 8 1:51.753 13:40:18.668
3 150,289 13:30:45.796 6 1:51.804 13:36:21.147 9 1:51.200 13:42:09.868
a A 133037862 7 1:50.753 13:38:11.900
5 1:50.574 13:34:28.436 8 1:52.272 13:40:04.172  Po.9- #70 CIESLAK M. - Yamaha R3 + 26645
6 1.49.789 13:36:18.225 9 1:52.306 13:41:56.478 1 1:56.770 13:27:07.626
7 1:49.623 13:38:07.848 2 1:52.468 13:29:00.094
8 1:51.168 13:39:59.016  PO-6-#13 BARCIKK. - Yamaha R3 + ;;fs;lr; 3 1:52.856 13:30:52.950
5 150,450 134149 466 1 1:56.018 13:27:05.624 4 1:52.482 13:32:45.432
2 1:51.725 13:28:57.349 5 1:53.497 13:34:38.929
Po. 3 - # 58 HULEWICZ M. - Yamaha R3 . (D)ig'-;isr;t 3 1:50.951 13:30:48.300 6 1:52.678 13:36:31.607
1 RIS 13:27:07.711 4 1:50.718 13:32:39.018 7 1:52.995 13:38:24.602
) 1:51.344 13:28:59.055 5 1:56.951 13:34:35.969 8 1:52.816 13:40:17.418
. P—— 13:30:49.709 6 1:53.041 13:36:29.010 9 1:52.476 13:42:09.894
4 1:50.121 13:32:39.830 7 1:52.164 13:38:21.174
5 1:50.269 13:34:30.099 8 1:52.805 13:40:13.979
6 1:50.018 13:36:20.117 9 1:52.219 13:42:06.198
7 1:49.743 13:38:09.860
P Diff. First
8 1:49.279 13:39:59.139  Po.7-#175 KLOS W. - Kawasaki Ninja +23.140
5 150575 134149 714 1 1:57.231 13:27:08.038
2 1:52.293 13:29:00.331
Po. 4 - # 1 OSTROWSKI W. - Yamaha R3 Y0 ace 2 L2 5055001
1 1:56.029 13:27:06.107 4 1:51.321 13:32:44.322
2 Y- BN A 5 1:51.863 13:34:36.185

Fastest lap: 1:49.027
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112 RUNDA
WMMP i PUCHARU POLSKI

NS 18-19.05.2019
PP+WMMP Sport 300-SSP 300 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 36 BUDZIASZEK M. - Yamaha . ';gf;;sst 3 1:56.250 13:31:04.095 6 1:54.963 13:36:53.685
1 1:58.014 13:27:09.143 4 1:56.169 13:33:00.264 7 1:55.414 13:38:49.099
) 1:53.020 13:29:02.163 5 1:55.651 13:34:55.915 8 1:54.565 13:40:43.664
3 1:52.858 13:30:55.021 6 1:55.309 13:36:51.224 9 1:58.766 13:42:42.430
4 1:53.557 13:32:48.578 7 1:55.278 13:38:46.502
5 1:54.099 13:34:42.677 8 1:55.400 13:40:41.902  Po.17-#77 KONOPINSKI K.- Yamaha R3 , 1,55 ¢
. 153,305 13:36.35.982 9 1:55.863 13:42:37.765 1 2:05.266 13:27:18.161
7 1:53.319 13:38:29.301 2 2:02.641 13:29:20.802
. 153,965 134023266 PO- 14 - # 19 SYSKA K. - Kawasaki Ninja ot os 3 1:58.602 13:31:19.404
5 155 358 13:42:18.624 1 2:00.243 13:27:11.957 4 1:58.443 13:33:17.847
2 1:58.063 13:29:10.020 5 1:57.239 13:35:15.086
Po. 11 - # 21 JARZOMBEK T. - Yamaha R3 . Zi(;f.-ggg 3 1:56.739 13:31:06.759 6 1:56.922 13:37:12.008
1 1:58.708 13:27:09.501 4 1:56.935 13:33:03.694 7 1:58.651 13:39:10.659
) 1:53.833 13:29:03.334 5 1:56.082 13:34:59.776 8 1:57.312 13:41:07.971
3 1:54.459 13:30:57.793 6 1:55.952 13:36:55.728 9 1:57.334 13:43:05.305
4 1:53.441 13:32:51.234 7 1:53.902 13:38:49.630
5 1:53.788 13:34:45.022 8 1:55.119 13:40:44749  Po. 18- # 33 NOCULAK A. - Yamaha R6 +122172
6 1.54.094 13:36:39.116 9 1:54.219 13:42:38.968 1 2:03.823 13:27:16.361
7 1:53.605 13:38:32.721 2 2:00.824 13:29:17.185
8 1:54.985 13:40:27.706  Po- 15 - #95 WASOWSKI M. - KTM RC + _E,I;foFllr;t 3 1:58.390 13:31:15.575
5 155,503 13:42:23.299 1 2:01.285 13:27:13.445 4 1:58.782 13:33:14.357
2 1:56.563 13:29:10.008 5 1:58.771 13:35:13.128
Po. 12 - # 63 WILK S. - Yamaha . nglﬂzrat 3 1:56.728 13:31:06.736 6 1:58.527 13:37:11.655
1 1:57.322 13:27:08.472 4 1:55.576 13:33:02.312 7 1:58.786 13:39:10.441
2 1:53.127 13:29:01.599 5 1:56.340 13:34:58.652 8 1:57.214 13:41:07.655
3 1:53.456 13:30:55.055 6 1:55.694 13:36:54.346 9 1:57.766 13:43:05.421
4 1:53.705 13:32:48.760 7 1:55.035 13:38:49.381
5 1:54.335 13:34:43.095 8 1:55.124 13:40:44.505
6 1:53.877 13:36:36.972 9 1:55.759 13:42:40.264
7 1:55.217 13:38:32.189
. Diff. First
8 1:55.510 13:40:27.699  Po.16 - #127 KELLER M. - Kawasaki Ninja4( | cq 1
5 155670 13:42:23.369 1 1:59.956 13:27:12.170
2 1:57.403 13:29:09.573
Po. 13 - # 22 DEMIANIUK P. - Kawasaki Ninji , oy 10 3 1:57.544 13:31:07.117
1 1:59.581 13:27:11.521 4 1:55.955 13:33:03.072
) 1:56.324 13:29:07.845 5 1:55.650 13:34:58.722

Fastest lap: 1:49.027
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112 RUNDA
WMMP i PUCHARU POLSKI

i 18-19.05.2019
s .
TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN
PP+WMMP Sport 300-SSP 300 - RACE 1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi . .31 . 26
Po. 19 - # 24 KLEMBA J. - Kawasaki Ninja , ;.08 7;3'5; 3 2:02.281 13:31:23.554 6 1:55.353 13:36:54.620
1 2:03.840 13:27:15.777 4 2:02.896 13:33:26.450 7 1:56.343 13:38:50.963
2 2:02.036 13:29:17.813 5 2:01.063 13:35:27.513 8 1:53.089 13:40:44.052
3 2:00.488 13:31:18.301 6 2:01.792 13:37:29.305
R Diff. First
4 2:00.796 13:33:19.097 7 2:01.149 13:39:30.454  Po. 26 - # 20 KOPER S. - Kawasaki +1Lap
5 1:59.942 13:35:19.039 8 2:01.624 13:41:32.078 ! 2:22.556 13:27:36.883
6 1:59.106 13:37:18.145 9 2:04.399 13:43:36.477 2 2:05.862 13:29:42.745
; 1:56.120 13:39:17 265 3 2:04.714 13:31:47.459
. Diff. First . 29,
3 1:59.161 13:41:16.426  PO- 23 - #9 MOKUEWSKI M. - Kawasaki Ninj , ;.04 g5g 4 2:04.770 13:33:52.229
. B—— A —— 1 2:08.914 13:27:22.327 5 2:03.256 13:35:55.485
2 2:03.891 13:29:26.218 6 2:02.882 13:37:58.367
Diff. Fi g 2ile o .40
Po. 20 - # 116 STRZALKOWSKI M. - Honda C , ;. n 3;; 3 2:02.454 13:31:28.672 7 2:02.195 13:40:00.562
1 2:09.552 13:27:22.661 4 2:01.995 13:33:30.667 8 2:09.219 13:42:09.781
2 2:01.031 13:29:23.692 5 2:02.142 13:35:32.809
Diff. First
3 2:00.442 13:31:24.134 6 2:01.976 13:37:34.785  Po.27 - #12 ORZEL D. - Yamaha R3 +1lap
4 2:01.478 13:33:25.612 7 2:01.626 13:39:36.411 1 2:13.023 13:27:26.509
5 1:59.599 13:35:25.211 8 2:01.203 13:41:37.614 2 2:08.850 13:29:35.359
6 1:59.119 13:37:24.330 9 2:00.593 13:43:38.207 3 2:07.759 13:31:43.118
7 1:59.494 13:39:23.824 4 2:09.509 13:33:52.627
. - Diff. First . 12y
3 1:58.393 13:41:22.217  PO.24 - # 61 PLOSZCZYNSKI K. - Kawasaki Ni | ;.59 435 5 2:07.387 13:36:00.014
9 1:59.370 13:43:21 587 1 2:08.894 13:27:22.152 6 2:08.612 13:38:08.626
2 2:03.893 13:29:26.045 7 2:08.292 13:40:16.918
Diff. Fi . .31 . 49
Po. 21 - # 35 DEBICKI M. - Kawasaki . 1:5'&3;2 3 2:02.013 13:31:28.058 8 2:07.779 13:42:24.697
1 2:07.465 13:27:21.289 4 2:01.895 13:33:29.953
.. Diff. First
5 2:02.481 13:29:23.770 5 2:02.550 13:35:32.503  Po. 28 - # 32 KELLER O. - Kawasaki Ninja +1Lap
3 2:02.100 13:31:25.870 6 2:03.796 13:37:36.299 ! 2:05.420 13:27:17.988
4 2:01.084 13:33:26.954 7 2:01.992 13:39:38.291 2 2:07.884 13:29:25.872
5 2:01.051 13:35:28.005 8 2:01.933 13:41:40.224 3 2:15.824 13:31:41.696
6 2:01.374 13:37:29.379 9 2:02.460 13:43:42.684 4 2:18.558 13:34:00.254
; —— ——— 5 2:09.039 13:36:09.293
R Diff. First . 20
8 2:01.931 13:41:32.523  PO. 25 - # 6 BEZLADA T. - Kawasaki Ninja +1lap 6 2:12.431 13:38:21.724
3 - S —— 1 2:05.936 13:27:18.128 7 2:12.003 13:40:33.727
2 1:58.299 13:29:16.427 8 2:17.110 13:42:50.837
Diff. First 5 .21
Po. 22 - # 23 ALEKSANDROV A. - Yamaha R3 | ;.c5 558 3 1:54.322 13:31:10.749
1 2:05.130 13:27:17.981 4 1:53.841 13:33:04.590
2 2:03.292 13:29:21.273 5 1:54.677 13:34:59.267

Fastest lap: 1:49.027
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